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1-1 A1 - Zubavicius 1, Laimis

BYE

--  

1-2

1
3

4

G2 - Malakauskas 1, Arunas

J2 - Bernatavicius 5, Lukas

 Laucius  

1-3 P1 - Spangelevičius 11, Vidmantas

BYE

--  

1-4

2
4

0

Q1 - Kšanys 7, Osvaldas

W2 - Gaulė 3, Naglis

 Žilvinas Sniečkus  

1-5 H1 - Šėgžda 7, Eimantas

BYE

--  

1-6

3
4

1

B2 - Urbšys 11, Gintautas

O2 - Balvočius 12, Arūnas

 Bagdžiūnas  

1-7 I1 - Makunas 9, Tomas

BYE

--  

1-8

4
4

0

X1 - Katkus 2, Gintaras

R2 - Butsko 12, Yurij

 Dovydas Velioniškis  









2-1

1
4

3

A1 - Zubavicius 1, Laimis

J2 - Bernatavicius 5, Lukas

 Arunas Malakauskas 1  

2-2

2
0

4

P1 - Spangelevičius 11, Vi…

Q1 - Kšanys 7, Osvaldas

 Naglis Gaulė 3  

2-3

3
4

3

H1 - Šėgžda 7, Eimantas

B2 - Urbšys 11, Gintautas

 Arūnas Balvočius 12  

2-4

4
2

4

I1 - Makunas 9, Tomas

X1 - Katkus 2, Gintaras

 Yurij Butsko 12  









3-1

1
2

4

A1 - Zubavicius 1, Laimis

Q1 - Kšanys 7, Osvaldas

 Vidmantas Spangelevičius 11  

3-2

3
0

4

H1 - Šėgžda 7, Eimantas

X1 - Katkus 2, Gintaras

 Tomas Makunas 9  





4-1

1
4

2

Q1 - Kšanys 7, Osvaldas

X1 - Katkus 2, Gintaras

 Laimis Zubavicius 1  
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1-9 D1 - Leskovas 7, Andrius

BYE

--  

1-10

5
2

4

F2 - Juškūnas 3, Dainius

K2 - Ališauskas 9, Erdvilas

 Žakys  

1-11 M1 - Lapinskas 13, Egidijus

BYE

--  

1-12

6
4

2

T1 - Vaitelė 2, Karolis

V2 - Mankevicius 6, Albinas

 Račys  

1-13 E1 - Jakas 10, Andrius

BYE

--  

1-14

7
4

2

C2 - Zanevicius 12, Jonas

N2 - Laucaitis 15, Andrius

 Rinkevičius  

1-15 L1 - Šakys 3, Tomas

BYE

--  

1-16

8
4

0

U1 - Jekaitis 10, Algis

S2 - Naujalis 11, Vytautas

 Mindaugas Mitkus  









2-5

5
4

0

D1 - Leskovas 7, Andrius

K2 - Ališauskas 9, Erdvilas

 Dainius Juškūnas 3  

2-6

6
4

0

M1 - Lapinskas 13, Egidijus

T1 - Vaitelė 2, Karolis

 Albinas Mankevicius 6  

2-7

7
4

2

E1 - Jakas 10, Andrius

C2 - Zanevicius 12, Jonas

 Andrius Laucaitis 15  

2-8

8
4

3

L1 - Šakys 3, Tomas

U1 - Jekaitis 10, Algis

 Vytautas Naujalis 11  









3-3

5
2

4

D1 - Leskovas 7, Andrius

M1 - Lapinskas 13, Egidijus

 Erdvilas Ališauskas 9  

3-4

7
4

1

E1 - Jakas 10, Andrius

L1 - Šakys 3, Tomas

 Jonas Zanevicius 12  





4-2

5
4

1

M1 - Lapinskas 13, Egidijus

E1 - Jakas 10, Andrius

 Andrius Leskovas 7  
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1-17 B1 - Nagevicius 7, Gintaras

BYE

--  

1-18

9
4

2

H2 - Viskontas 1, Mindaug…

I2 - Krilavičius 4, Laurynas

 Urlikas  

1-19 O1 - Bužonas 8, Tomas

BYE

--  

1-20

10
4

1

R1 - Štaraitis 11, Nerijus

X2 - Siudika 3, Vytenis

 Kinas  

1-21 G1 - Bijaminas 3, Nerijus

BYE

--  

1-22

11
4

2

A2 - Vaitkus 2, Kęstutis

P2 - Puras 3, Paulius

 Martinkus  

1-23 J1 - Solenkov 1, Roman

BYE

--  

1-24

12
4

3

W1 - Grikšas 10, Edgaras

Q2 - Bužonas 8, Aretas

 Vitas Velioniškis  









2-9

9
4

2

B1 - Nagevicius 7, Gintaras

H2 - Viskontas 1, Mindaug…

 Laurynas Krilavičius 4  

2-10

10
0

4

O1 - Bužonas 8, Tomas

R1 - Štaraitis 11, Nerijus

 Vytenis Siudika 3  

2-11

11
1

4

G1 - Bijaminas 3, Nerijus

A2 - Vaitkus 2, Kęstutis

 Paulius Puras 3  

2-12

12
4

2

J1 - Solenkov 1, Roman

W1 - Grikšas 10, Edgaras

 Aretas Bužonas 8  









3-5

9
4

1

B1 - Nagevicius 7, Gintaras

R1 - Štaraitis 11, Nerijus

 Tomas Bužonas 8  

3-6

11
2

4

A2 - Vaitkus 2, Kęstutis

J1 - Solenkov 1, Roman

 Nerijus Bijaminas 3  





4-3

9
3

4

B1 - Nagevicius 7, Gintaras

J1 - Solenkov 1, Roman

 Nerijus Štaraitis 11  
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1-25 C1 - Mačiulaitis 5, Arvydas

BYE

--  

1-26

13
4

1

E2 - Sakalauskas 3, Arunas

L2 - Liutkauskas 15, Dainius

 Lukševičius  

1-27 N1 - Mitkus 10, Laurynas

BYE

--  

1-28

14
4

1

S1 - Matijoška 4, Donatas

U2 - Adomavičius 2, Mantas

 Žiauga  

1-29 F1 - Čiplys 8, Arunas

BYE

--  

1-30

15
4

2

D2 - Gurauskas 2, Gintaras

M2 - Juzumas 1, Donatas

 Antanas Galdikas  

1-31 K1 - Balaišis 3, Vidmantas

BYE

--  

1-32

16
4

2

V1 - Kvedaras 9, Arvydas

T2 - Puklevicius 7, Albertas

 Šimanskas  









2-13

13
4

2

C1 - Mačiulaitis 5, Arvydas

E2 - Sakalauskas 3, Arunas

 Dainius Liutkauskas 15  

2-14

14
2

4

N1 - Mitkus 10, Laurynas

S1 - Matijoška 4, Donatas

 Mantas Adomavičius 2  

2-15

15
4

0

F1 - Čiplys 8, Arunas

D2 - Gurauskas 2, Gintaras

 Donatas Juzumas 1  

2-16

16
4

3

K1 - Balaišis 3, Vidmantas

V1 - Kvedaras 9, Arvydas

 Albertas Puklevicius 7  









3-7

13
4

2

C1 - Mačiulaitis 5, Arvydas

S1 - Matijoška 4, Donatas

 Arunas Sakalauskas 3  

3-8

15
4

3

F1 - Čiplys 8, Arunas

K1 - Balaišis 3, Vidmantas

 Arvydas Kvedaras 9  





4-4

13
4

2

C1 - Mačiulaitis 5, Arvydas

F1 - Čiplys 8, Arunas

 Donatas Matijoška 4  
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5-1

9
4

2

Q1 - Kšanys 7, Osvaldas

M1 - Lapinskas 13, Egidijus

 Andrius Jakas 10  

5-2

13
1

4

J1 - Solenkov 1, Roman

C1 - Mačiulaitis 5, Arvydas

 Gintaras Nagevicius 7  





6-1

33
1

5

Q1 - Kšanys 7, Osvaldas

C1 - Mačiulaitis 5, Arvydas

 Egidijus Lapinskas 13  


